
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - NW  2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 43 Robyn Saunders Ellenbrook Primary School 0:38.83 1012 1 3:42.22 1108 2 2120
2 41 Hollie Barnes Ellenbrook Primary School 0:41.68 984 4 3:46.43 1084 3 2068
3 52 Bethany Everson King Edward VII & Queen Mary School 0:41.34 987 3 3:48.22 1072 4 2059
4 56 Amelia Betmead Shakespeare Primary School 0:41.80 983 5 3:54.75 1033 5 2016
5 50 Millie Holder Hunter Hall School 0:51.61 884 11 3:40.78 1117 1 2001
6 37 Grace Holden Christchurch Ainsworth C of E Primary School 0:54.20 858 14 3:56.98 1021 6 1879
7 55 Kirsty Fairhurst Moorside Primary School, Lancaster 0:40.80 993 2 4:25.48 850 17 1843
8 14 Charlie Jones Ellenbrook Primary School 0:48.44 916 7 4:15.14 910 10 1826
9 44 Jennifer Hargreaves Ellenbrook Primary School 0:48.06 920 6 4:20.47 880 13 1800

10 47 Ellen Elliott Hunter Hall School 1:02.13 779 27 3:57.74 1015 7 1794
11 60 Olivia Taylor Stanwix School 0:51.49 886 10 4:18.60 889 11 1775
12 61 Hannah Foster Storth CE Primary School 0:52.01 880 12 4:22.54 865 15 1745
13 54 Lucy Miller Moorside Primary School 0:49.11 909 9 4:34.57 793 22 1702
14 45 Mary Towson-Hopkins Hunter Hall School 0:54.83 852 15 4:28.43 832 19 1684
15 40 Hannah Fligelstone Ellel St John's School 0:54.85 852 16 4:28.90 829 20 1681
16 48 Isabella Sharrock Hunter Hall School 1:05.35 747 31 4:11.00 934 9 1681
17 42 Elly Brackenridge Ellenbrook Primary School 1:02.27 778 28 4:21.49 874 14 1652
18 31 Charlotte Linas Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:01.89 782 26 4:24.59 853 16 1635
19 36 Emmy Harwood Chinley Primary School 0:55.61 844 20 4:41.93 751 24 1595
20 25 Hayleigh McCullough Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:55.28 848 18 4:43.14 742 26 1590
21 29 Rebecca Steele Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:03.48 766 29 4:31.82 811 21 1577
22 32 Georgina Alcroft Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:55.49 846 19 4:46.94 721 27 1567
23 46 Alice Whitehead Hunter Hall School 0:59.91 801 23 4:42.11 748 25 1549
24 27 Eleanor Egar Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:14.02 660 33 4:19.75 883 12 1543
25 58 Katherine Hutchinson Stanwix School 0:56.41 836 22 4:55.99 667 28 1503
26 53 Rebecca Kinsey Moorside Primary School 0:54.93 851 17 5:01.32 634 30 1485
27 34 Hollie Wild Chinley Primary School 1:11.55 685 32 4:38.75 769 23 1454
28 39 Ruth Anderton Ellel St John's School 1:00.38 797 24 4:59.80 643 29 1440
29 35 Georgia Hardy Chinley Primary School 1:22.92 571 34 4:27.22 838 18 1409
30 49 Ishbel Lowther Hunter Hall School 1:36.04 440 35 4:05.82 967 8 1407
31 57 Sophie Atkinson Stanwix School 1:04.26 758 30 5:21.92 511 31 1269
32 59 Emma Sewell Stanwix School 0:55.87 842 21 5:40.09 400 32 1242
33 38 Cary Eccles Ellel St John's School 0:54.15 859 13 6:16.57 181 33 1040
34 28 Amy Rhodes Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:48.59 915 8 7:21.86 0 35 915
35 26 Priya Manrai Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:01.46 786 25 6:26.89 121 34 907

33 Olivia Davidson-Slack Alderley Edge School for Girls DNS - DNS - -
51 Emily Grey King Edward VII & Queen Mary School DNS - DNF 0 36 -

Swim Run

Year 5 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - NW  2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

43 Robyn Saunders Ellenbrook Primary School 0:38.83 1012 3:42.22 1108 2120
1 41 Hollie Barnes Ellenbrook Primary School 0:41.68 984 3:46.43 1084 2068 6014

14 Charlie Jones Ellenbrook Primary School 0:48.44 916 4:15.14 910 1826
50 Millie Holder Hunter Hall School 0:51.61 884 3:40.78 1117 2001

2 47 Ellen Elliott Hunter Hall School 1:02.13 779 3:57.74 1015 1794 5479
45 Mary Towson-Hopkins Hunter Hall School 0:54.83 852 4:28.43 832 1684
31 Charlotte Linas Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:01.89 782 4:24.59 853 1635

3 25 Hayleigh McCullough Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:55.28 848 4:43.14 742 1590 4802
29 Rebecca Steele Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:03.48 766 4:31.82 811 1577
48 Isabella Sharrock Hunter Hall School 1:05.35 747 4:11.00 934 1681

4 46 Alice Whitehead Hunter Hall School 0:59.91 801 4:42.11 748 1549 4637
49 Ishbel Lowther Hunter Hall School 1:36.04 440 4:05.82 967 1407
60 Olivia Taylor Stanwix School 0:51.49 886 4:18.60 889 1775

5 58 Katherine Hutchinson Stanwix School 0:56.41 836 4:55.99 667 1503 4547
57 Sophie Atkinson Stanwix School 1:04.26 758 5:21.92 511 1269
36 Emmy Harwood Chinley Primary School 0:55.61 844 4:41.93 751 1595

6 34 Hollie Wild Chinley Primary School 1:11.55 685 4:38.75 769 1454 4458
35 Georgia Hardy Chinley Primary School 1:22.92 571 4:27.22 838 1409
40 Hannah Fligelstone Ellel St John's School 0:54.85 852 4:28.90 829 1681

7 39 Ruth Anderton Ellel St John's School 1:00.38 797 4:59.80 643 1440 4161
38 Cary Eccles Ellel St John's School 0:54.15 859 6:16.57 181 1040
32 Georgina Alcroft Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:55.49 846 4:46.94 721 1567

8 27 Eleanor Egar Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:14.02 660 4:19.75 883 1543 4025
28 Amy Rhodes Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:48.59 915 7:21.86 0 915

Year 5 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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